## E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB 783

Introduced by Hansen, 26, Chairman Enrollment and Review

1	1. In the Standing Committee amendments, AM2357:
2	a. On page 2, line 2, after the second " <u>district</u> " insert " <u>as</u> "; in
3	line 3 strike " <u>which receives</u> " and insert " <u>receiving</u> "; and in line 10
4	strike "section"; show as stricken, and insert " <u>sections</u> ";
5	b. On page 5, line 22, after "vehicles" insert " <u>or public power</u>
6	<u>district motor vehicles</u> ";
7	c. On page 7, line 27, after "vehicle" insert " <u>or public power</u>
8	district motor vehicle"; and in line 30 strike the comma and show as
9	stricken; and
10	d. On page 9, line 11, strike the comma; and in line 26 strike
11	"section 12 of this act" and insert "this section".
12	2. On page 1, line 2, after the second comma insert "60-3,101,".